CT Metering
Small main boards & CT chassis system
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suitable for the mounting of supply authority and private
current transformers.
• Manufactured from 1.6mm zinc coated steel or 316 stainless
steel available on request.
• Powdercoated Pebble Grey RAL7032.
• AS/NZS 61439 compliant documentation provided.
RA
L7
03
2
SMB1/15
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Description
Switchboard Max
Rating
Type Test
Certification Height Width Depth
SMB ENCLOSURES IP66
SMB1/15 Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel (ex VIC) 490A 36kA for 1 sec 2075 800 500
SMB1/15/S Cabinet supplied with meter and consumer panel (ex VIC) 490A 36kA for 1 sec 2075 800 500
CT ENCLOSURES IP23
CTB/E2
Enclosure is weather proof to IP23 and includes potential
fuse holders and 32A fuse cartridges. Excludes CT chassis
to be ordered separately. Suitable for either CTC200/400A
or CTC630A. Painted RAL7035 Light Grey.
500 720 340
CT CHASSIS
CTC200/400A^ CT chassis for S-Type CTs 200/400A 25kA for 1 sec 500 400 95
CTC630A^ CT chassis for T-Type CTs 630A 36kA for 1 sec 500 400 120
^ Type test certificates available on request.
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description C
TB
/E
2
CTPFK Potential fuse kit with cover for sealing and insulating baseplate
(excludes fuses). •
LKDCT10016 QLD Meter Isolation Link, with link, clear
LKDVA10000 Authority CT Metering Block, with Z links
LKDVA10001 Authority CT 200/5 Extended Range, S-type, each
LKDVA10002 Authority CT 800/5 Extended Range, T-type, set of 3
LKDVF10000▲ NSW fuse holder only, 30.2x58mm, w. Barrier
LKDVF10002 Standard 100A fuse holder only, 22x58mm, clear
▲ Available on request.
CTPFK
CTB/E2
REV: 2024-02-02
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz